Mohave Bighorns (MSC)
Steve Bell 928-234-6502
DT11@suddenlink.net

Arizona SCTP Clubs Updated Dec. 2014

A+M Clay Shooters (A+M)
Michelle James 602-531-6948
amclayshooters@gmail.com

Tr_i—State Quickshots (TSQ) Page a.—. Camp Verde Clays (CVD)
Alison Warner 928-486-4135 Jacab Lake @G35 Water Danny Howe 928-567-8017

Princessaliaz@yahoo.com

Mohave Top Guns (MTG)
Kerry Schanaman 928-279-9375
Kschanaman@kusd.org

Yucca (YUC)
Angela Munoz 928-412-0302
nhangel622@hotail.com

Prescott Trap & Skeet (PRE)
Brian Witty 928-420-2991
Bawittyl@yahoo.com

Lake Havasu Clay Slayers (LHC)
Andrew Wachtel 928-486-8607
andy@azwestappraisers.com

Xavier Hot Shots (XAV)
John/Amy Anton 602-524-9999
janton@designashit.com
imamyanton@aol.com

Ben Avery Clay Crushers (BEN)
Tim Bissell 623-680-2743
timbissell@aol.com

Yuma Young Guns (YYG)
H. McNutt 928-580-0918
Wmcnutt657 @aol.com

Phantom Sure Shots (PHA)
Fred/Jenn Hirsch 602-561-7986
Jenn@jennhirsch.com

Buckeye Buckshots (BUC)
Greg Naff 602-421-0917
Gregory_naff@msn.com

Odyssey Big Shots (ODY)
Kristi Hillibrand 623-293-6311
sprocketphoenix@yahoo.com

Freedom Fire (FFS)
Jason Jones 602-622-5906
Jaysquared07 @yahoo.com
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Mustang Shooting Sports (MUS)
Mark Cardwell 602-421-9514
Mark.cardwell@forentech.com
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dhowe@cvusd.k12.az.us

White Mt. Clays Blusters (WMT)
Tom Johnson 928-369-1155
tgjohnson@cableone.net

Leading Edge Shooters (LES)
Bowen Udall 928-245-3666
Bowen.udall@nasashootingsports.com

White Mt. Rod & Gun (R&G)
Darren McDowell 928-333-5692
dmcdowell@nrmec.org

Bird Busters of Payson (PSN)
Bob Albert 602-757-4246
bobalbert@swba.co

Rio Salado Target Terminators (R10)
Jeff Schultz 480-710-6036
riosctp@targetterminatorsaz.com

Globe (GLB)
_— Scott Skaggs 928-701-2573
sscdjskaggs@aol.com

Dust Devils (DDS)
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Tom Slaughter 480-628-9977
funtoshoot@gmail.com

Tucson Shooting Stars (TTS)
Dave Huelsman 805-390-8482
Dlhman.dh@gmail.com

Double Adobe (DAB)
Roy Roberts 520-364-4000
doubleadobe@doubleadobe.com

i Huachuca Hot Shots (HHS)
Marshall Ojerio 520-378-2403
mojerio@gmail.com

University of Arizona (UoA)
Llody Wundrock 520-621-1590
lloydw@email.arizona.edu

Arizona State University (ASU)
Jim Tweedley 602-405-2251
jamestweedley@cox.net

Casa Grande Trap & Skeet Covey*(CSC)
Dale Cassity 520-251-0675
Dale.nra@gmail.com

Central Arizona Target Shooters (CAT)
Rodney Shedd 520-251-2024
ratfarms@msn.com




